
Cryopreserved Skin



1019-17

1018-17

1028-17

1029-17

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  464cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  232cm2

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  154cm2 

Meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  103cm2

1015-17

1016-17

1017-17

1027-17

Non-meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  464cm2

Non-meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  232cm2

Non-meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  154cm2

Non-meshed Cryopreserved Skin:  103cm2

DescriptionProduct Code

Why Hospital Innovations?
Hospital Innovations has been driven by the need to give surgeons the most 
innovative, clinically proven and cost effective products available. With an extensive 
product range, we have grown to become the largest private human tissue bank in 
the UK as well as the UK’s leading provider of orthobiologics.

Our advanced Wound Care Portfolio extends our tissue portfolio to include skin 
allograft for the treatment of burns. Composed of living cells, fibroblasts and 
keratinocytes with a fully developed extracellular matrix (ECM) it serves as a 
barrier against environmental particulate, bacterial contaminants and against loss 
of body fluids.

Key Features

Meshed
• Saves time in theatre;
• Considerably less waste due to damage.

Meshed + Non-meshed
• Available in a range of clinically beneficial sizes;
• Forms a biological barrier;
• Excellent adherence and elasticity.

£6 million+ 
savings to  
the NHS
since 2011, thanks to  
our innovative allograft 
return service

Speak to your local Business Development Manager for 
further information or contact us using the details below:

T: 01443 719 555
E: info@hospitalinnovations.co.uk

www.hospitalinnovations.com

Hospital Innovations Limited
Concept House

Talbot Green Business Park
Pontyclun
CF72 9FG




